
      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

   

Argo
  FM-4207  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A simple and perfect form. Round out your lighting design with this luminaire that
flush mounts directly to your ceiling or wall for a clean look and super illumination,
thanks toadvanced technology featuring efficient LED lighting. A curvaceous silhouette
that will brighten your social circle.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the fixture
• 1” profile, edge-lit illumination
• The integrated driver is inside of fixture
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 60000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Energy

Star 2.0

Input 120 VAC,120-277V,50/60Hz

Driver Dimension 2.0" x 1.4" x 1.0"

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3000K,2700K,3500K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

HDW-LX20-MA - Hardware Pack
  

    Model & Size   Color Temp & CRI   Finish   Watt   Voltage   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   FM-4207    7" 
 

   2700K    90
   3500K    90
   3000K    90
 

   BK    Black
   BN    Brushed Nickel
   WT    White
 

  14.9W
 

  120-277V
  120 VAC
 

  1391
 

  994
  1029
  1002
 

  Example:  FM-4207-WT

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

   

Argo
  FM-4211  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A simple and perfect form. Round out your lighting design with this luminaire that
flush mounts directly to your ceiling or wall for a clean look and super illumination,
thanks toadvanced technology featuring efficient LED lighting. A curvaceous silhouette
that will brighten your social circle.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the fixture
• 1” profile, edge-lit illumination
• The integrated driver is inside of fixture
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 60000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Energy

Star 2.0

Input 120 VAC,120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Color Temp 2700K,3000K,3500K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser

Driver Dimension 2.0" x 1.4" x 1.0"
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

HDW-LX20-MA - Hardware Pack
  

    Model & Size   Color Temp & CRI   Finish   Watt   Voltage   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   FM-4211    11" 
 

   2700K    90
   3500K    90
   3000K    90
 

   BK    Black
   BN    Brushed Nickel
   WT    White
 

  20.6W
  19.8W
 

  120-277V
  120 VAC
 

  2109
 

  1461
  1472
  1521
 

  Example:  FM-4211-WT

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

   

Argo
  FM-4215  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A simple and perfect form. Round out your lighting design with this luminaire that
flush mounts directly to your ceiling or wall for a clean look and super illumination,
thanks toadvanced technology featuring efficient LED lighting. A curvaceous silhouette
that will brighten your social circle.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the fixture
• 1” profile, edge-lit illumination
• The integrated driver is inside of fixture
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 60000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Energy

Star 2.0

Input 120 VAC,120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3000K,2700K,3500K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser

Driver Dimension 2.0" x 1.4" x 1.0"
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

HDW-LX20-MA - Hardware Pack
  

    Model & Size   Color Temp & CRI   Finish   Watt   Voltage   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   FM-4215    15" 
 

   2700K    90
   3500K    90
   3000K    90
 

   BK    Black
   BN    Brushed Nickel
   WT    White
 

  27.5W
  26.2W
 

  120-277V
  120 VAC
 

  3084
 

  2114
  2278
  2221
 

  Example:  FM-4215-WT

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com

ModernForms.com | Phone: (866) 810-6615 | Fax (800) 526-2585 MODERN FORMSCentral Distribution Center: 1600 Distribution Ct, Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center: 1750 Archibald Avenue, Ontario, CA 91760



      

   

  Project:
  

  Location:
  

  Fixture Type:
  

  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

   

Argo
  FM-4219  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A simple and perfect form. Round out your lighting design with this luminaire that
flush mounts directly to your ceiling or wall for a clean look and super illumination,
thanks toadvanced technology featuring efficient LED lighting. A curvaceous silhouette
that will brighten your social circle.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the fixture
• 1” profile, edge-lit illumination
• The integrated driver is inside of fixture
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 60000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Energy

Star 2.0

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-5%

Mounting Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Color Temp 3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser

Driver Dimension 2.0" x 1.4" x 1.0"
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

HDW-LX20-MA - Hardware Pack
  

    Model & Size   Color Temp & CRI   Finish   Watt   Voltage   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   FM-4219    19" 
 

   2700K    90
   3500K    90
   3000K    90
 

   BK    Black
   BN    Brushed Nickel
   WT    White
 

  32.7W
  31W
 

  120-277V
 

  3985
 

  2214
  2389
  2870
 

  Example:  FM-4219-WT

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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